C-mac
®
Multi range timers RT40/RT41
RT40: Universal pulse continuity module
Automatic start or start at first pulse
With or without latch function
RT41: Delay-ON / delay OFF function in one module
16 time ranges/combinations in one unit

relay
supply
Ordering guide:
Supply Type number
24 VAC/DC RT41-1-2-024-yy
24 VAC RT41-1-1-024-yy
115 VAC RT41-1-1-115-yy
230 VAC RT41-1-1-230-yy
yy = time range M1: 0,06 - 640 sec.
M2: 0,4 sek. - 64 min.
M3: 0,06 - 640 min.
Note: The type munber is shown for RT41,